| dE/dx estimator 1 |

Ratio

Ratio

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1—

...................................................................

T T T T Entries
= : | Mean

115
3.201

Std Dev

0.2404

Mean

Entries

Std Dev

123
3.192
0.2387

Mean

Entries

Std Dev

120
3.196
0.2354

1.

0.95

0.9

=+ |+
. . - H
AR o by o B
HE S
= | -+

<] | o4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

dE/dx, harm?2

Ratio

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

.................

.........................

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

Mean

Entries

Std Dev

Entries

10

1.1

1_.

0

..............

T
+

..................................................

.90

12

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

dE/dx, trunc40

—=— DQM_original_step2__ pt1000_etalp4tolp6
—e— DQM_mkFit_step2__ pt1000_etalp4tolp6

0.16}~
0.14F-
0.12|-

0.1
0.08f~
0.06f
0.04f—

0.02}-

L.

CTTaTeS
Mean
Std Dev

TIO

—— DQM_pixelCPETemplate_step2__ pt1000_etal

12.2
2.958

]

Entries
Mean

123
12.4
2.957

e P e ;.| std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

120
12.29

............................................

.............

=
[~]

FrrT P FTFa [T FTF

=
'_\

[

o
©

.....................................................

o

10

20 30 40 50 60

0 8

dE/dx number of measurements

0.15f

p4tolp6

CTIaTeS
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Ratio
|_\
R

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation




	Contents
	Page 1


